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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

JOSEPH R
BIDEN JR

DEAN
PHILLIPS

MARIANNE
WILLIAMSON

FRANK
"FRANKIE"
LOZADA

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 38 11.38% 0 334 13 10 76.92% 2 15.38% 0 - 1 7.69%
BATH 1 555 97 17.48% 0 555 28 21 75.00% 5 17.86% 1 3.57% 1 3.57%
CRANE CREEK 117 19 16.24% 0 117 3 3 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 -
FOREST CITY 306 53 17.32% 0 306 20 20 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 -
HAVANA 1 517 97 18.76% 0 517 33 31 93.94% 0 - 1 3.03% 1 3.03%
HAVANA 2 407 33 8.11% 0 407 15 14 93.33% 1 6.67% 0 - 0 -
HAVANA 3 438 46 10.50% 0 438 17 16 94.12% 1 5.88% 0 - 0 -
HAVANA 4 591 105 17.77% 1 591 41 38 92.68% 1 2.44% 2 4.88% 0 -
HAVANA 5 464 61 13.15% 0 464 25 22 88.00% 1 4.00% 2 8.00% 0 -
HAVANA 6 606 94 15.51% 0 606 32 29 90.62% 1 3.12% 2 6.25% 0 -
KILBOURNE 306 44 14.38% 0 306 5 5 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 -
LYNCHBURG 190 50 26.32% 0 190 8 7 87.50% 0 - 1 12.50% 0 -
MANITO 1 736 79 10.73% 0 736 29 26 89.66% 0 - 3 10.34% 0 -
MANITO 2 721 94 13.04% 0 721 29 29 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 -
MASON CITY 1 543 78 14.36% 0 543 17 15 88.24% 2 11.76% 0 - 0 -
MASON CITY 2 497 67 13.48% 0 497 21 18 85.71% 2 9.52% 1 4.76% 0 -
MASON CITY 3 531 76 14.31% 0 531 23 20 86.96% 1 4.35% 1 4.35% 1 4.35%
PENNSYLVANIA 112 17 15.18% 0 112 1 1 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 -
QUIVER 507 70 13.81% 0 507 23 20 86.96% 1 4.35% 2 8.70% 0 -
SALT CREEK 166 35 21.08% 0 166 9 9 100.00% 0 - 0 - 0 -
SHERMAN 322 46 14.29% 0 322 16 12 75.00% 1 6.25% 2 12.50% 1 6.25%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 8966 408 366 89.71% 19 4.66% 18 4.41% 5 1.23%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D CONGRESSIONAL 15TH
DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 38 11.38% 0 334 0 0 -
BATH 1 555 97 17.48% 0 555 0 0 -
CRANE CREEK 117 19 16.24% 0 117 0 0 -
FOREST CITY 306 53 17.32% 0 306 0 0 -
HAVANA 1 517 97 18.76% 0 517 0 0 -
HAVANA 2 407 33 8.11% 0 407 0 0 -
HAVANA 3 438 46 10.50% 0 438 0 0 -
HAVANA 4 591 105 17.77% 1 591 0 0 -
HAVANA 5 464 61 13.15% 0 464 0 0 -
HAVANA 6 606 94 15.51% 0 606 0 0 -
KILBOURNE 306 44 14.38% 0 306 0 0 -
LYNCHBURG 190 50 26.32% 0 190 0 0 -
MANITO 1 736 79 10.73% 0 736 0 0 -
MANITO 2 721 94 13.04% 0 721 0 0 -
MASON CITY 1 543 78 14.36% 0 543 0 0 -
MASON CITY 2 497 67 13.48% 0 497 0 0 -
MASON CITY 3 531 76 14.31% 0 531 0 0 -
PENNSYLVANIA 112 17 15.18% 0 112 0 0 -
QUIVER 507 70 13.81% 0 507 0 0 -
SALT CREEK 166 35 21.08% 0 166 0 0 -
SHERMAN 322 46 14.29% 0 322 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 8966 0 0 -
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Turnout
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Cast

%
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D CONGRESSIONAL 15TH DISTRICT DELEGATE - DEMOCRATIC
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

JAY BRINEY
(BIDEN)

LIZ BROWN-
REEVES
(BIDEN)

JIMMY
NAVILLE
(BIDEN)

JULIE CURRY
(BIDEN)

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 38 11.38% 0 334 39 11 28.21% 9 23.08% 9 23.08% 10 25.64%
BATH 1 555 97 17.48% 0 555 74 21 28.38% 18 24.32% 16 21.62% 19 25.68%
CRANE CREEK 117 19 16.24% 0 117 12 3 25.00% 3 25.00% 3 25.00% 3 25.00%
FOREST CITY 306 53 17.32% 0 306 64 17 26.56% 17 26.56% 14 21.88% 16 25.00%
HAVANA 1 517 97 18.76% 0 517 93 35 37.63% 20 21.51% 19 20.43% 19 20.43%
HAVANA 2 407 33 8.11% 0 407 44 15 34.09% 9 20.45% 10 22.73% 10 22.73%
HAVANA 3 438 46 10.50% 0 438 48 17 35.42% 11 22.92% 10 20.83% 10 20.83%
HAVANA 4 591 105 17.77% 1 591 118 42 35.59% 25 21.19% 25 21.19% 26 22.03%
HAVANA 5 464 61 13.15% 0 464 83 26 31.33% 18 21.69% 18 21.69% 21 25.30%
HAVANA 6 606 94 15.51% 0 606 109 34 31.19% 25 22.94% 25 22.94% 25 22.94%
KILBOURNE 306 44 14.38% 0 306 22 7 31.82% 5 22.73% 5 22.73% 5 22.73%
LYNCHBURG 190 50 26.32% 0 190 22 6 27.27% 6 27.27% 5 22.73% 5 22.73%
MANITO 1 736 79 10.73% 0 736 86 23 26.74% 22 25.58% 19 22.09% 22 25.58%
MANITO 2 721 94 13.04% 0 721 101 29 28.71% 25 24.75% 22 21.78% 25 24.75%
MASON CITY 1 543 78 14.36% 0 543 47 10 21.28% 14 29.79% 11 23.40% 12 25.53%
MASON CITY 2 497 67 13.48% 0 497 68 18 26.47% 18 26.47% 16 23.53% 16 23.53%
MASON CITY 3 531 76 14.31% 0 531 62 17 27.42% 15 24.19% 13 20.97% 17 27.42%
PENNSYLVANIA 112 17 15.18% 0 112 4 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00% 1 25.00%
QUIVER 507 70 13.81% 0 507 69 20 28.99% 16 23.19% 15 21.74% 18 26.09%
SALT CREEK 166 35 21.08% 0 166 26 6 23.08% 8 30.77% 6 23.08% 6 23.08%
SHERMAN 322 46 14.29% 0 322 47 12 25.53% 11 23.40% 12 25.53% 12 25.53%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 8966 1238 370 29.89% 296 23.91% 274 22.13% 298 24.07%
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D STATE REPRESENTATIVE
87TH DISTRICT
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 38 11.38% 0 206 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 206 0 0 -
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Turnout
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%
Turnout Blank

D STATE REPRESENTATIVE
94TH DISTRICT
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 38 11.38% 0 128 0 0 -
BATH 1 555 97 17.48% 0 555 0 0 -
CRANE CREEK 117 19 16.24% 0 117 0 0 -
FOREST CITY 306 53 17.32% 0 306 0 0 -
HAVANA 1 517 97 18.76% 0 517 0 0 -
HAVANA 2 407 33 8.11% 0 407 0 0 -
HAVANA 3 438 46 10.50% 0 438 0 0 -
HAVANA 4 591 105 17.77% 1 591 0 0 -
HAVANA 5 464 61 13.15% 0 464 0 0 -
HAVANA 6 606 94 15.51% 0 606 0 0 -
KILBOURNE 306 44 14.38% 0 306 0 0 -
LYNCHBURG 190 50 26.32% 0 190 0 0 -
MANITO 1 736 79 10.73% 0 736 0 0 -
MANITO 2 721 94 13.04% 0 721 0 0 -
MASON CITY 1 543 78 14.36% 0 543 0 0 -
MASON CITY 2 497 67 13.48% 0 497 0 0 -
MASON CITY 3 531 76 14.31% 0 531 0 0 -
PENNSYLVANIA 112 17 15.18% 0 112 0 0 -
QUIVER 507 70 13.81% 0 507 0 0 -
SALT CREEK 166 35 21.08% 0 166 0 0 -
SHERMAN 322 46 14.29% 0 322 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 8760 0 0 -
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Turnout
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Voters

Ballots
Cast
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D COUNTY STATE'S
ATTORNEY
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

ZACHARY A
BRYANT

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 38 11.38% 0 334 12 12 100.00%
BATH 1 555 97 17.48% 0 555 25 25 100.00%
CRANE CREEK 117 19 16.24% 0 117 3 3 100.00%
FOREST CITY 306 53 17.32% 0 306 22 22 100.00%
HAVANA 1 517 97 18.76% 0 517 35 35 100.00%
HAVANA 2 407 33 8.11% 0 407 16 16 100.00%
HAVANA 3 438 46 10.50% 0 438 17 17 100.00%
HAVANA 4 591 105 17.77% 1 591 46 46 100.00%
HAVANA 5 464 61 13.15% 0 464 27 27 100.00%
HAVANA 6 606 94 15.51% 0 606 31 31 100.00%
KILBOURNE 306 44 14.38% 0 306 7 7 100.00%
LYNCHBURG 190 50 26.32% 0 190 7 7 100.00%
MANITO 1 736 79 10.73% 0 736 31 31 100.00%
MANITO 2 721 94 13.04% 0 721 29 29 100.00%
MASON CITY 1 543 78 14.36% 0 543 18 18 100.00%
MASON CITY 2 497 67 13.48% 0 497 20 20 100.00%
MASON CITY 3 531 76 14.31% 0 531 22 22 100.00%
PENNSYLVANIA 112 17 15.18% 0 112 3 3 100.00%
QUIVER 507 70 13.81% 0 507 23 23 100.00%
SALT CREEK 166 35 21.08% 0 166 9 9 100.00%
SHERMAN 322 46 14.29% 0 322 14 14 100.00%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 8966 417 417 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MASON COUNTY, ILLINOIS

March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/1/2024
Time: 9:33:12 AM CDT

Page 7/75

Turnout

Reg.
Voters
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Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D COUNTY CIRCUIT CLERK
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 38 11.38% 0 334 0 0 -
BATH 1 555 97 17.48% 0 555 0 0 -
CRANE CREEK 117 19 16.24% 0 117 0 0 -
FOREST CITY 306 53 17.32% 0 306 0 0 -
HAVANA 1 517 97 18.76% 0 517 0 0 -
HAVANA 2 407 33 8.11% 0 407 0 0 -
HAVANA 3 438 46 10.50% 0 438 0 0 -
HAVANA 4 591 105 17.77% 1 591 0 0 -
HAVANA 5 464 61 13.15% 0 464 0 0 -
HAVANA 6 606 94 15.51% 0 606 0 0 -
KILBOURNE 306 44 14.38% 0 306 0 0 -
LYNCHBURG 190 50 26.32% 0 190 0 0 -
MANITO 1 736 79 10.73% 0 736 0 0 -
MANITO 2 721 94 13.04% 0 721 0 0 -
MASON CITY 1 543 78 14.36% 0 543 0 0 -
MASON CITY 2 497 67 13.48% 0 497 0 0 -
MASON CITY 3 531 76 14.31% 0 531 0 0 -
PENNSYLVANIA 112 17 15.18% 0 112 0 0 -
QUIVER 507 70 13.81% 0 507 0 0 -
SALT CREEK 166 35 21.08% 0 166 0 0 -
SHERMAN 322 46 14.29% 0 322 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 8966 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters
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Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D COUNTY CORONER
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

MICHAEL JAY
HURLEY

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 38 11.38% 0 334 13 13 100.00%
BATH 1 555 97 17.48% 0 555 26 26 100.00%
CRANE CREEK 117 19 16.24% 0 117 3 3 100.00%
FOREST CITY 306 53 17.32% 0 306 22 22 100.00%
HAVANA 1 517 97 18.76% 0 517 40 40 100.00%
HAVANA 2 407 33 8.11% 0 407 14 14 100.00%
HAVANA 3 438 46 10.50% 0 438 17 17 100.00%
HAVANA 4 591 105 17.77% 1 591 46 46 100.00%
HAVANA 5 464 61 13.15% 0 464 26 26 100.00%
HAVANA 6 606 94 15.51% 0 606 33 33 100.00%
KILBOURNE 306 44 14.38% 0 306 7 7 100.00%
LYNCHBURG 190 50 26.32% 0 190 9 9 100.00%
MANITO 1 736 79 10.73% 0 736 28 28 100.00%
MANITO 2 721 94 13.04% 0 721 31 31 100.00%
MASON CITY 1 543 78 14.36% 0 543 19 19 100.00%
MASON CITY 2 497 67 13.48% 0 497 21 21 100.00%
MASON CITY 3 531 76 14.31% 0 531 25 25 100.00%
PENNSYLVANIA 112 17 15.18% 0 112 3 3 100.00%
QUIVER 507 70 13.81% 0 507 23 23 100.00%
SALT CREEK 166 35 21.08% 0 166 10 10 100.00%
SHERMAN 322 46 14.29% 0 322 15 15 100.00%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 8966 431 431 100.00%
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Cast

%
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D COUNTY BOARD 1ST
DISTRICT MEMBER
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 38 11.38% 0 334 0 0 -
CRANE CREEK 117 19 16.24% 0 117 0 0 -
FOREST CITY 306 53 17.32% 0 306 0 0 -
MANITO 1 736 79 10.73% 0 736 0 0 -
MANITO 2 721 94 13.04% 0 721 0 0 -
MASON CITY 1 543 78 14.36% 0 543 0 0 -
MASON CITY 2 497 67 13.48% 0 497 0 0 -
MASON CITY 3 531 76 14.31% 0 531 0 0 -
PENNSYLVANIA 112 17 15.18% 0 112 0 0 -
SALT CREEK 166 35 21.08% 0 166 0 0 -
SHERMAN 322 46 14.29% 0 322 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 4385 0 0 -
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Turnout
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Voters
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Cast

%
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D COUNTY BOARD 2ND
DISTRICT MEMBER
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

ANDREA
HOLTMEYER
THOMSON

Jurisdiction Wide
BATH 1 555 97 17.48% 0 555 24 24 100.00%
HAVANA 1 517 97 18.76% 0 517 32 32 100.00%
HAVANA 2 407 33 8.11% 0 407 14 14 100.00%
HAVANA 3 438 46 10.50% 0 438 16 16 100.00%
HAVANA 4 591 105 17.77% 1 591 45 45 100.00%
HAVANA 5 464 61 13.15% 0 464 28 28 100.00%
HAVANA 6 606 94 15.51% 0 606 32 32 100.00%
KILBOURNE 306 44 14.38% 0 306 7 7 100.00%
LYNCHBURG 190 50 26.32% 0 190 5 5 100.00%
QUIVER 507 70 13.81% 0 507 21 21 100.00%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 4581 224 224 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
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Ballots
Cast

%
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D COUNTY BOARD OF
REVIEW
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

BRICE C
LEACH

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 38 11.38% 0 334 13 13 100.00%
BATH 1 555 97 17.48% 0 555 25 25 100.00%
CRANE CREEK 117 19 16.24% 0 117 2 2 100.00%
FOREST CITY 306 53 17.32% 0 306 20 20 100.00%
HAVANA 1 517 97 18.76% 0 517 33 33 100.00%
HAVANA 2 407 33 8.11% 0 407 14 14 100.00%
HAVANA 3 438 46 10.50% 0 438 16 16 100.00%
HAVANA 4 591 105 17.77% 1 591 41 41 100.00%
HAVANA 5 464 61 13.15% 0 464 28 28 100.00%
HAVANA 6 606 94 15.51% 0 606 32 32 100.00%
KILBOURNE 306 44 14.38% 0 306 7 7 100.00%
LYNCHBURG 190 50 26.32% 0 190 6 6 100.00%
MANITO 1 736 79 10.73% 0 736 30 30 100.00%
MANITO 2 721 94 13.04% 0 721 27 27 100.00%
MASON CITY 1 543 78 14.36% 0 543 18 18 100.00%
MASON CITY 2 497 67 13.48% 0 497 21 21 100.00%
MASON CITY 3 531 76 14.31% 0 531 22 22 100.00%
PENNSYLVANIA 112 17 15.18% 0 112 1 1 100.00%
QUIVER 507 70 13.81% 0 507 21 21 100.00%
SALT CREEK 166 35 21.08% 0 166 10 10 100.00%
SHERMAN 322 46 14.29% 0 322 14 14 100.00%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 8966 401 401 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters
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Cast

%
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D SUPREME COURT JUDGE
4TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
(GARMAN)
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 38 11.38% 0 334 0 0 -
BATH 1 555 97 17.48% 0 555 0 0 -
CRANE CREEK 117 19 16.24% 0 117 0 0 -
FOREST CITY 306 53 17.32% 0 306 0 0 -
HAVANA 1 517 97 18.76% 0 517 0 0 -
HAVANA 2 407 33 8.11% 0 407 0 0 -
HAVANA 3 438 46 10.50% 0 438 0 0 -
HAVANA 4 591 105 17.77% 1 591 0 0 -
HAVANA 5 464 61 13.15% 0 464 0 0 -
HAVANA 6 606 94 15.51% 0 606 0 0 -
KILBOURNE 306 44 14.38% 0 306 0 0 -
LYNCHBURG 190 50 26.32% 0 190 0 0 -
MANITO 1 736 79 10.73% 0 736 0 0 -
MANITO 2 721 94 13.04% 0 721 0 0 -
MASON CITY 1 543 78 14.36% 0 543 0 0 -
MASON CITY 2 497 67 13.48% 0 497 0 0 -
MASON CITY 3 531 76 14.31% 0 531 0 0 -
PENNSYLVANIA 112 17 15.18% 0 112 0 0 -
QUIVER 507 70 13.81% 0 507 0 0 -
SALT CREEK 166 35 21.08% 0 166 0 0 -
SHERMAN 322 46 14.29% 0 322 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 8966 0 0 -
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Turnout
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Voters
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%
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D APPELLATE COURT
JUDGE 4TH JUDICIAL
DISTRICT (TURNER)
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 38 11.38% 0 334 0 0 -
BATH 1 555 97 17.48% 0 555 0 0 -
CRANE CREEK 117 19 16.24% 0 117 0 0 -
FOREST CITY 306 53 17.32% 0 306 0 0 -
HAVANA 1 517 97 18.76% 0 517 0 0 -
HAVANA 2 407 33 8.11% 0 407 0 0 -
HAVANA 3 438 46 10.50% 0 438 0 0 -
HAVANA 4 591 105 17.77% 1 591 0 0 -
HAVANA 5 464 61 13.15% 0 464 0 0 -
HAVANA 6 606 94 15.51% 0 606 0 0 -
KILBOURNE 306 44 14.38% 0 306 0 0 -
LYNCHBURG 190 50 26.32% 0 190 0 0 -
MANITO 1 736 79 10.73% 0 736 0 0 -
MANITO 2 721 94 13.04% 0 721 0 0 -
MASON CITY 1 543 78 14.36% 0 543 0 0 -
MASON CITY 2 497 67 13.48% 0 497 0 0 -
MASON CITY 3 531 76 14.31% 0 531 0 0 -
PENNSYLVANIA 112 17 15.18% 0 112 0 0 -
QUIVER 507 70 13.81% 0 507 0 0 -
SALT CREEK 166 35 21.08% 0 166 0 0 -
SHERMAN 322 46 14.29% 0 322 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 8966 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
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%
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D APPELLATE COURT
JUDGE 4TH JUDICIAL
DISTRICT (WHITE)
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 38 11.38% 0 334 0 0 -
BATH 1 555 97 17.48% 0 555 0 0 -
CRANE CREEK 117 19 16.24% 0 117 0 0 -
FOREST CITY 306 53 17.32% 0 306 0 0 -
HAVANA 1 517 97 18.76% 0 517 0 0 -
HAVANA 2 407 33 8.11% 0 407 0 0 -
HAVANA 3 438 46 10.50% 0 438 0 0 -
HAVANA 4 591 105 17.77% 1 591 0 0 -
HAVANA 5 464 61 13.15% 0 464 0 0 -
HAVANA 6 606 94 15.51% 0 606 0 0 -
KILBOURNE 306 44 14.38% 0 306 0 0 -
LYNCHBURG 190 50 26.32% 0 190 0 0 -
MANITO 1 736 79 10.73% 0 736 0 0 -
MANITO 2 721 94 13.04% 0 721 0 0 -
MASON CITY 1 543 78 14.36% 0 543 0 0 -
MASON CITY 2 497 67 13.48% 0 497 0 0 -
MASON CITY 3 531 76 14.31% 0 531 0 0 -
PENNSYLVANIA 112 17 15.18% 0 112 0 0 -
QUIVER 507 70 13.81% 0 507 0 0 -
SALT CREEK 166 35 21.08% 0 166 0 0 -
SHERMAN 322 46 14.29% 0 322 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 8966 0 0 -
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D ALLENS GROVE
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes CHAD CHISM

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 38 11.38% 0 334 12 12 100.00%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 334 12 12 100.00%
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D BATH 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

GARY
BARTELS

Jurisdiction Wide
BATH 1 555 97 17.48% 0 555 24 24 100.00%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 555 24 24 100.00%
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D CRANE CREEK
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
CRANE CREEK 117 19 16.24% 0 117 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 117 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D FOREST CITY
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

PATICIA
GORDON

Jurisdiction Wide
FOREST CITY 306 53 17.32% 0 306 21 21 100.00%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 306 21 21 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D HAVANA 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

STEVE
WATERWORT
H

Jurisdiction Wide
HAVANA 1 517 97 18.76% 0 517 37 37 100.00%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 517 37 37 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D HAVANA 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

STEVEN
BURGETT

Jurisdiction Wide
HAVANA 2 407 33 8.11% 0 407 15 15 100.00%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 407 15 15 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D HAVANA 3
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

CHARLES E.
CAMPBELL JR

Jurisdiction Wide
HAVANA 3 438 46 10.50% 0 438 17 17 100.00%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 438 17 17 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D HAVANA 4
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes JAY BRINEY

Jurisdiction Wide
HAVANA 4 591 105 17.77% 1 591 44 44 100.00%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 591 44 44 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D HAVANA 5
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

TARA
FLAMMINI

Jurisdiction Wide
HAVANA 5 464 61 13.15% 0 464 28 28 100.00%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 464 28 28 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MASON COUNTY, ILLINOIS

March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/1/2024
Time: 9:33:12 AM CDT

Page 24/75

Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D HAVANA 6
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

BETH L.
RARIDON

Jurisdiction Wide
HAVANA 6 606 94 15.51% 0 606 31 31 100.00%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 606 31 31 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D KILBOURNE
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
KILBOURNE 306 44 14.38% 0 306 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 306 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D LYNCHBURG
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

EDWARD
KRAMER

Jurisdiction Wide
LYNCHBURG 190 50 26.32% 0 190 7 7 100.00%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 190 7 7 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D MANITO 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

KIMI S.
BENDER

Jurisdiction Wide
MANITO 1 736 79 10.73% 0 736 30 30 100.00%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 736 30 30 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D MANITO 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
MANITO 2 721 94 13.04% 0 721 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 721 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D MASON CITY 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
MASON CITY 1 543 78 14.36% 0 543 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 543 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D MASON CITY 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
MASON CITY 2 497 67 13.48% 0 497 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 497 0 0 -



Statement of Votes Cast
 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MASON COUNTY, ILLINOIS

March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/1/2024
Time: 9:33:12 AM CDT

Page 31/75

Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D MASON CITY 3
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
MASON CITY 3 531 76 14.31% 0 531 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 531 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D PENNSYLVANIA
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
PENNSYLVANIA 112 17 15.18% 0 112 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 112 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D QUIVER
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
QUIVER 507 70 13.81% 0 507 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 507 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D SALT CREEK
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
SALT CREEK 166 35 21.08% 0 166 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 166 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

D SHERMAN
COMMITTEEPERSON
(DEMOCRATIC)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

MELODY A
LYNN

Jurisdiction Wide
SHERMAN 322 46 14.29% 0 322 16 16 100.00%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 322 16 16 100.00%



Statement of Votes Cast
 GENERAL PRIMARY ELECTION

TUESDAY, MARCH 19, 2024
MASON COUNTY, ILLINOIS

March 19, 2024 General Primary Election
FINAL RESULTS

Date: 4/1/2024
Time: 9:33:12 AM CDT

Page 36/75

Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R PRESIDENT OF THE UNITED STATES
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

RYAN L
BINKLEY

RON
DeSANTIS NIKKI HALEY

DONALD J.
TRUMP

CHRIS
CHRISTIE

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 38 11.38% 0 334 23 0 - 2 8.70% 1 4.35% 20 86.96% 0 -
BATH 1 555 97 17.48% 0 555 66 0 - 2 3.03% 5 7.58% 58 87.88% 1 1.52%
CRANE CREEK 117 19 16.24% 0 117 16 0 - 0 - 0 - 16 100.00% 0 -
FOREST CITY 306 53 17.32% 0 306 30 0 - 1 3.33% 2 6.67% 26 86.67% 1 3.33%
HAVANA 1 517 97 18.76% 0 517 56 0 - 1 1.79% 7 12.50% 48 85.71% 0 -
HAVANA 2 407 33 8.11% 0 407 17 0 - 0 - 0 - 17 100.00% 0 -
HAVANA 3 438 46 10.50% 0 438 27 1 3.70% 0 - 1 3.70% 25 92.59% 0 -
HAVANA 4 591 105 17.77% 1 591 51 0 - 0 - 6 11.76% 44 86.27% 1 1.96%
HAVANA 5 464 61 13.15% 0 464 33 0 - 0 - 5 15.15% 28 84.85% 0 -
HAVANA 6 606 94 15.51% 0 606 60 0 - 1 1.67% 4 6.67% 54 90.00% 1 1.67%
KILBOURNE 306 44 14.38% 0 306 35 0 - 0 - 0 - 34 97.14% 1 2.86%
LYNCHBURG 190 50 26.32% 0 190 40 0 - 1 2.50% 1 2.50% 37 92.50% 1 2.50%
MANITO 1 736 79 10.73% 0 736 48 0 - 2 4.17% 9 18.75% 37 77.08% 0 -
MANITO 2 721 94 13.04% 0 721 61 0 - 1 1.64% 4 6.56% 55 90.16% 1 1.64%
MASON CITY 1 543 78 14.36% 0 543 57 2 3.51% 0 - 7 12.28% 47 82.46% 1 1.75%
MASON CITY 2 497 67 13.48% 0 497 45 1 2.22% 3 6.67% 6 13.33% 35 77.78% 0 -
MASON CITY 3 531 76 14.31% 0 531 48 0 - 2 4.17% 10 20.83% 35 72.92% 1 2.08%
PENNSYLVANIA 112 17 15.18% 0 112 12 0 - 0 - 1 8.33% 11 91.67% 0 -
QUIVER 507 70 13.81% 0 507 46 0 - 2 4.35% 3 6.52% 41 89.13% 0 -
SALT CREEK 166 35 21.08% 0 166 24 0 - 0 - 8 33.33% 16 66.67% 0 -
SHERMAN 322 46 14.29% 0 322 30 0 - 1 3.33% 6 20.00% 23 76.67% 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 8966 825 4 0.48% 19 2.30% 86 10.42% 707 85.70% 9 1.09%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R CONGRESSIONAL 15TH
DISTRICT REPRESENTATIVE
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

MARY E.
MILLER

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 38 11.38% 0 334 20 20 100.00%
BATH 1 555 97 17.48% 0 555 60 60 100.00%
CRANE CREEK 117 19 16.24% 0 117 14 14 100.00%
FOREST CITY 306 53 17.32% 0 306 26 26 100.00%
HAVANA 1 517 97 18.76% 0 517 51 51 100.00%
HAVANA 2 407 33 8.11% 0 407 17 17 100.00%
HAVANA 3 438 46 10.50% 0 438 23 23 100.00%
HAVANA 4 591 105 17.77% 1 591 46 46 100.00%
HAVANA 5 464 61 13.15% 0 464 32 32 100.00%
HAVANA 6 606 94 15.51% 0 606 56 56 100.00%
KILBOURNE 306 44 14.38% 0 306 34 34 100.00%
LYNCHBURG 190 50 26.32% 0 190 35 35 100.00%
MANITO 1 736 79 10.73% 0 736 43 43 100.00%
MANITO 2 721 94 13.04% 0 721 59 59 100.00%
MASON CITY 1 543 78 14.36% 0 543 50 50 100.00%
MASON CITY 2 497 67 13.48% 0 497 42 42 100.00%
MASON CITY 3 531 76 14.31% 0 531 40 40 100.00%
PENNSYLVANIA 112 17 15.18% 0 112 10 10 100.00%
QUIVER 507 70 13.81% 0 507 40 40 100.00%
SALT CREEK 166 35 21.08% 0 166 24 24 100.00%
SHERMAN 322 46 14.29% 0 322 26 26 100.00%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 8966 748 748 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 38 11.38% 0
BATH 1 555 97 17.48% 0
CRANE CREEK 117 19 16.24% 0
FOREST CITY 306 53 17.32% 0
HAVANA 1 517 97 18.76% 0
HAVANA 2 407 33 8.11% 0
HAVANA 3 438 46 10.50% 0
HAVANA 4 591 105 17.77% 1
HAVANA 5 464 61 13.15% 0
HAVANA 6 606 94 15.51% 0
KILBOURNE 306 44 14.38% 0
LYNCHBURG 190 50 26.32% 0
MANITO 1 736 79 10.73% 0
MANITO 2 721 94 13.04% 0
MASON CITY 1 543 78 14.36% 0
MASON CITY 2 497 67 13.48% 0
MASON CITY 3 531 76 14.31% 0
PENNSYLVANIA 112 17 15.18% 0
QUIVER 507 70 13.81% 0
SALT CREEK 166 35 21.08% 0
SHERMAN 322 46 14.29% 0
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1
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R CONGRESSIONAL 15TH DISTRICT DELEGATE - REPUBLICAN
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

KIM CLARKE
MAISCH
(HALEY)

JOHN
FARNEY
(HALEY)

DAVID
JANSSEN
(HALEY)

MARY E.
MILLER
(TRUMP)

WILLIAM J.
GRAFF
(TRUMP)

JOSEPH D.
ALEXANDER
(TRUMP)

RAYMOND
POE
(DeSANTIS)

JAMES
SCHACKMAN
N (DeSANTIS)

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 60 1 1.67% 1 1.67% 1 1.67% 18 30.00% 17 28.33% 16 26.67% 2 3.33% 2 3.33%
BATH 1 555 169 7 4.14% 5 2.96% 5 2.96% 55 32.54% 46 27.22% 41 24.26% 3 1.78% 3 1.78%
CRANE CREEK 117 44 0 - 0 - 0 - 15 34.09% 15 34.09% 13 29.55% 1 2.27% 0 -
FOREST CITY 306 82 2 2.44% 3 3.66% 2 2.44% 24 29.27% 20 24.39% 21 25.61% 3 3.66% 3 3.66%
HAVANA 1 517 161 6 3.73% 6 3.73% 7 4.35% 48 29.81% 44 27.33% 43 26.71% 3 1.86% 2 1.24%
HAVANA 2 407 48 0 - 0 - 0 - 17 35.42% 15 31.25% 15 31.25% 1 2.08% 0 -
HAVANA 3 438 69 1 1.45% 1 1.45% 1 1.45% 23 33.33% 22 31.88% 21 30.43% 0 - 0 -
HAVANA 4 591 140 7 5.00% 7 5.00% 7 5.00% 42 30.00% 38 27.14% 37 26.43% 0 - 0 -
HAVANA 5 464 77 5 6.49% 3 3.90% 3 3.90% 24 31.17% 21 27.27% 19 24.68% 2 2.60% 0 -
HAVANA 6 606 156 4 2.56% 5 3.21% 4 2.56% 50 32.05% 44 28.21% 44 28.21% 1 0.64% 1 0.64%
KILBOURNE 306 82 1 1.22% 1 1.22% 1 1.22% 28 34.15% 24 29.27% 24 29.27% 3 3.66% 0 -
LYNCHBURG 190 99 1 1.01% 0 - 1 1.01% 35 35.35% 30 30.30% 28 28.28% 1 1.01% 2 2.02%
MANITO 1 736 128 11 8.59% 10 7.81% 10 7.81% 35 27.34% 30 23.44% 26 20.31% 1 0.78% 2 1.56%
MANITO 2 721 171 3 1.75% 3 1.75% 4 2.34% 53 30.99% 49 28.65% 50 29.24% 3 1.75% 3 1.75%
MASON CITY 1 543 156 8 5.13% 6 3.85% 6 3.85% 45 28.85% 43 27.56% 39 25.00% 4 2.56% 1 0.64%
MASON CITY 2 497 125 7 5.60% 6 4.80% 9 7.20% 34 27.20% 29 23.20% 28 22.40% 3 2.40% 3 2.40%
MASON CITY 3 531 125 7 5.60% 7 5.60% 6 4.80% 34 27.20% 32 25.60% 32 25.60% 2 1.60% 1 0.80%
PENNSYLVANIA 112 36 1 2.78% 2 5.56% 2 5.56% 10 27.78% 11 30.56% 10 27.78% 0 - 0 -
QUIVER 507 122 3 2.46% 3 2.46% 3 2.46% 37 30.33% 36 29.51% 31 25.41% 2 1.64% 3 2.46%
SALT CREEK 166 71 7 9.86% 8 11.27% 8 11.27% 16 22.54% 16 22.54% 16 22.54% 0 - 0 -
SHERMAN 322 78 4 5.13% 3 3.85% 4 5.13% 24 30.77% 21 26.92% 20 25.64% 1 1.28% 0 -
Total 8966 2199 86 3.91% 80 3.64% 84 3.82% 667 30.33% 603 27.42% 574 26.10% 36 1.64% 26 1.18%
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R CONGRESSIONAL 15TH DISTRICT
DELEGATE - REPUBLICAN
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

AVERY
BOURNE
(DeSANTIS)

BRENDA
STADEL
(CHRISTIE)

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 60 2 3.33% 0 -
BATH 1 555 169 1 0.59% 3 1.78%
CRANE CREEK 117 44 0 - 0 -
FOREST CITY 306 82 2 2.44% 2 2.44%
HAVANA 1 517 161 2 1.24% 0 -
HAVANA 2 407 48 0 - 0 -
HAVANA 3 438 69 0 - 0 -
HAVANA 4 591 140 1 0.71% 1 0.71%
HAVANA 5 464 77 0 - 0 -
HAVANA 6 606 156 2 1.28% 1 0.64%
KILBOURNE 306 82 0 - 0 -
LYNCHBURG 190 99 1 1.01% 0 -
MANITO 1 736 128 3 2.34% 0 -
MANITO 2 721 171 3 1.75% 0 -
MASON CITY 1 543 156 1 0.64% 3 1.92%
MASON CITY 2 497 125 4 3.20% 2 1.60%
MASON CITY 3 531 125 2 1.60% 2 1.60%
PENNSYLVANIA 112 36 0 - 0 -
QUIVER 507 122 3 2.46% 1 0.82%
SALT CREEK 166 71 0 - 0 -
SHERMAN 322 78 0 - 1 1.28%
Total 8966 2199 27 1.23% 16 0.73%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 38 11.38% 0
BATH 1 555 97 17.48% 0
CRANE CREEK 117 19 16.24% 0
FOREST CITY 306 53 17.32% 0
HAVANA 1 517 97 18.76% 0
HAVANA 2 407 33 8.11% 0
HAVANA 3 438 46 10.50% 0
HAVANA 4 591 105 17.77% 1
HAVANA 5 464 61 13.15% 0
HAVANA 6 606 94 15.51% 0
KILBOURNE 306 44 14.38% 0
LYNCHBURG 190 50 26.32% 0
MANITO 1 736 79 10.73% 0
MANITO 2 721 94 13.04% 0
MASON CITY 1 543 78 14.36% 0
MASON CITY 2 497 67 13.48% 0
MASON CITY 3 531 76 14.31% 0
PENNSYLVANIA 112 17 15.18% 0
QUIVER 507 70 13.81% 0
SALT CREEK 166 35 21.08% 0
SHERMAN 322 46 14.29% 0
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1
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R CONGRESSIONAL 15TH DISTRICT ALTERNATE DELEGATE - REPUBLICAN
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

LUCY
STAFFORD
(HALEY)

DEB
DETMERS
FANSLER

DAVID
NEWBERG
(HALEY)

STEVEN R.
DRAKE
(TRUMP)

MECHTILD
"MECKI"
KOSIN

CHRIS G.
MILLER
(TRUMP)

JASON E.
HUFFMAN
(DeSANTIS)

GREG
WITHERS
(DeSANTIS)

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 56 1 1.79% 1 1.79% 1 1.79% 18 32.14% 14 25.00% 15 26.79% 2 3.57% 2 3.57%
BATH 1 555 164 6 3.66% 5 3.05% 6 3.66% 45 27.44% 39 23.78% 46 28.05% 5 3.05% 4 2.44%
CRANE CREEK 117 40 0 - 0 - 0 - 13 32.50% 13 32.50% 14 35.00% 0 - 0 -
FOREST CITY 306 80 3 3.75% 4 5.00% 3 3.75% 20 25.00% 20 25.00% 22 27.50% 3 3.75% 3 3.75%
HAVANA 1 517 154 5 3.25% 6 3.90% 5 3.25% 41 26.62% 44 28.57% 46 29.87% 3 1.95% 2 1.30%
HAVANA 2 407 45 0 - 0 - 0 - 15 33.33% 13 28.89% 17 37.78% 0 - 0 -
HAVANA 3 438 66 1 1.52% 1 1.52% 1 1.52% 21 31.82% 19 28.79% 23 34.85% 0 - 0 -
HAVANA 4 591 142 7 4.93% 7 4.93% 8 5.63% 41 28.87% 36 25.35% 40 28.17% 0 - 0 -
HAVANA 5 464 84 6 7.14% 4 4.76% 4 4.76% 24 28.57% 23 27.38% 22 26.19% 0 - 0 -
HAVANA 6 606 158 5 3.16% 4 2.53% 5 3.16% 47 29.75% 41 25.95% 49 31.01% 2 1.27% 1 0.63%
KILBOURNE 306 86 1 1.16% 1 1.16% 0 - 28 32.56% 27 31.40% 29 33.72% 0 - 0 -
LYNCHBURG 190 95 1 1.05% 0 - 0 - 30 31.58% 26 27.37% 33 34.74% 1 1.05% 2 2.11%
MANITO 1 736 128 9 7.03% 8 6.25% 10 7.81% 33 25.78% 28 21.88% 32 25.00% 2 1.56% 3 2.34%
MANITO 2 721 168 5 2.98% 4 2.38% 5 2.98% 51 30.36% 49 29.17% 52 30.95% 1 0.60% 1 0.60%
MASON CITY 1 543 154 8 5.19% 8 5.19% 7 4.55% 40 25.97% 41 26.62% 45 29.22% 1 0.65% 0 -
MASON CITY 2 497 122 7 5.74% 7 5.74% 6 4.92% 29 23.77% 27 22.13% 31 25.41% 4 3.28% 4 3.28%
MASON CITY 3 531 124 7 5.65% 8 6.45% 7 5.65% 33 26.61% 31 25.00% 31 25.00% 1 0.81% 1 0.81%
PENNSYLVANIA 112 37 2 5.41% 2 5.41% 2 5.41% 11 29.73% 10 27.03% 10 27.03% 0 - 0 -
QUIVER 507 119 2 1.68% 3 2.52% 2 1.68% 35 29.41% 32 26.89% 35 29.41% 3 2.52% 4 3.36%
SALT CREEK 166 72 7 9.72% 7 9.72% 7 9.72% 17 23.61% 17 23.61% 17 23.61% 0 - 0 -
SHERMAN 322 77 4 5.19% 3 3.90% 3 3.90% 22 28.57% 19 24.68% 23 29.87% 0 - 2 2.60%
Total 8966 2171 87 4.01% 83 3.82% 82 3.78% 614 28.28% 569 26.21% 632 29.11% 28 1.29% 29 1.34%
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R CONGRESSIONAL 15TH DISTRICT ALTERNATE DELEGATE -
REPUBLICAN
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

STAN
McMORRIS
(DeSANTIS)

JOSEPH
DIVELY
(CHRISTIE)

SHEILA
DIVELY
(CHRISTIE)

DAVID
BENDER
(CHRISTIE)

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 56 2 3.57% 0 - 0 - 0 -
BATH 1 555 164 3 1.83% 1 0.61% 3 1.83% 1 0.61%
CRANE CREEK 117 40 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
FOREST CITY 306 80 1 1.25% 1 1.25% 0 - 0 -
HAVANA 1 517 154 1 0.65% 1 0.65% 0 - 0 -
HAVANA 2 407 45 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
HAVANA 3 438 66 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
HAVANA 4 591 142 0 - 1 0.70% 1 0.70% 1 0.70%
HAVANA 5 464 84 1 1.19% 0 - 0 - 0 -
HAVANA 6 606 158 1 0.63% 1 0.63% 1 0.63% 1 0.63%
KILBOURNE 306 86 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
LYNCHBURG 190 95 1 1.05% 0 - 1 1.05% 0 -
MANITO 1 736 128 2 1.56% 1 0.78% 0 - 0 -
MANITO 2 721 168 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
MASON CITY 1 543 154 0 - 1 0.65% 2 1.30% 1 0.65%
MASON CITY 2 497 122 5 4.10% 0 - 2 1.64% 0 -
MASON CITY 3 531 124 1 0.81% 1 0.81% 2 1.61% 1 0.81%
PENNSYLVANIA 112 37 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
QUIVER 507 119 3 2.52% 0 - 0 - 0 -
SALT CREEK 166 72 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 -
SHERMAN 322 77 0 - 0 - 1 1.30% 0 -
Total 8966 2171 21 0.97% 8 0.37% 13 0.60% 5 0.23%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R STATE REPRESENTATIVE
87TH DISTRICT
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

WILLIAM E
HAUTER

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 38 11.38% 0 206 10 10 100.00%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 206 10 10 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R STATE REPRESENTATIVE
94TH DISTRICT
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

NORINE K.
HAMMOND

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 38 11.38% 0 128 11 11 100.00%
BATH 1 555 97 17.48% 0 555 63 63 100.00%
CRANE CREEK 117 19 16.24% 0 117 15 15 100.00%
FOREST CITY 306 53 17.32% 0 306 27 27 100.00%
HAVANA 1 517 97 18.76% 0 517 53 53 100.00%
HAVANA 2 407 33 8.11% 0 407 16 16 100.00%
HAVANA 3 438 46 10.50% 0 438 22 22 100.00%
HAVANA 4 591 105 17.77% 1 591 50 50 100.00%
HAVANA 5 464 61 13.15% 0 464 31 31 100.00%
HAVANA 6 606 94 15.51% 0 606 60 60 100.00%
KILBOURNE 306 44 14.38% 0 306 30 30 100.00%
LYNCHBURG 190 50 26.32% 0 190 35 35 100.00%
MANITO 1 736 79 10.73% 0 736 41 41 100.00%
MANITO 2 721 94 13.04% 0 721 57 57 100.00%
MASON CITY 1 543 78 14.36% 0 543 56 56 100.00%
MASON CITY 2 497 67 13.48% 0 497 44 44 100.00%
MASON CITY 3 531 76 14.31% 0 531 45 45 100.00%
PENNSYLVANIA 112 17 15.18% 0 112 12 12 100.00%
QUIVER 507 70 13.81% 0 507 42 42 100.00%
SALT CREEK 166 35 21.08% 0 166 23 23 100.00%
SHERMAN 322 46 14.29% 0 322 28 28 100.00%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 8760 761 761 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R COUNTY STATE'S
ATTORNEY
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 38 11.38% 0 334 0 0 -
BATH 1 555 97 17.48% 0 555 0 0 -
CRANE CREEK 117 19 16.24% 0 117 0 0 -
FOREST CITY 306 53 17.32% 0 306 0 0 -
HAVANA 1 517 97 18.76% 0 517 0 0 -
HAVANA 2 407 33 8.11% 0 407 0 0 -
HAVANA 3 438 46 10.50% 0 438 0 0 -
HAVANA 4 591 105 17.77% 1 591 0 0 -
HAVANA 5 464 61 13.15% 0 464 0 0 -
HAVANA 6 606 94 15.51% 0 606 0 0 -
KILBOURNE 306 44 14.38% 0 306 0 0 -
LYNCHBURG 190 50 26.32% 0 190 0 0 -
MANITO 1 736 79 10.73% 0 736 0 0 -
MANITO 2 721 94 13.04% 0 721 0 0 -
MASON CITY 1 543 78 14.36% 0 543 0 0 -
MASON CITY 2 497 67 13.48% 0 497 0 0 -
MASON CITY 3 531 76 14.31% 0 531 0 0 -
PENNSYLVANIA 112 17 15.18% 0 112 0 0 -
QUIVER 507 70 13.81% 0 507 0 0 -
SALT CREEK 166 35 21.08% 0 166 0 0 -
SHERMAN 322 46 14.29% 0 322 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 8966 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R COUNTY CIRCUIT CLERK
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

DEBBIE
FRIEND

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 38 11.38% 0 334 19 19 100.00%
BATH 1 555 97 17.48% 0 555 62 62 100.00%
CRANE CREEK 117 19 16.24% 0 117 14 14 100.00%
FOREST CITY 306 53 17.32% 0 306 24 24 100.00%
HAVANA 1 517 97 18.76% 0 517 53 53 100.00%
HAVANA 2 407 33 8.11% 0 407 15 15 100.00%
HAVANA 3 438 46 10.50% 0 438 24 24 100.00%
HAVANA 4 591 105 17.77% 1 591 47 47 100.00%
HAVANA 5 464 61 13.15% 0 464 32 32 100.00%
HAVANA 6 606 94 15.51% 0 606 55 55 100.00%
KILBOURNE 306 44 14.38% 0 306 33 33 100.00%
LYNCHBURG 190 50 26.32% 0 190 39 39 100.00%
MANITO 1 736 79 10.73% 0 736 42 42 100.00%
MANITO 2 721 94 13.04% 0 721 57 57 100.00%
MASON CITY 1 543 78 14.36% 0 543 51 51 100.00%
MASON CITY 2 497 67 13.48% 0 497 42 42 100.00%
MASON CITY 3 531 76 14.31% 0 531 44 44 100.00%
PENNSYLVANIA 112 17 15.18% 0 112 11 11 100.00%
QUIVER 507 70 13.81% 0 507 42 42 100.00%
SALT CREEK 166 35 21.08% 0 166 21 21 100.00%
SHERMAN 322 46 14.29% 0 322 29 29 100.00%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 8966 756 756 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R COUNTY CORONER
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 38 11.38% 0 334 0 0 -
BATH 1 555 97 17.48% 0 555 0 0 -
CRANE CREEK 117 19 16.24% 0 117 0 0 -
FOREST CITY 306 53 17.32% 0 306 0 0 -
HAVANA 1 517 97 18.76% 0 517 0 0 -
HAVANA 2 407 33 8.11% 0 407 0 0 -
HAVANA 3 438 46 10.50% 0 438 0 0 -
HAVANA 4 591 105 17.77% 1 591 0 0 -
HAVANA 5 464 61 13.15% 0 464 0 0 -
HAVANA 6 606 94 15.51% 0 606 0 0 -
KILBOURNE 306 44 14.38% 0 306 0 0 -
LYNCHBURG 190 50 26.32% 0 190 0 0 -
MANITO 1 736 79 10.73% 0 736 0 0 -
MANITO 2 721 94 13.04% 0 721 0 0 -
MASON CITY 1 543 78 14.36% 0 543 0 0 -
MASON CITY 2 497 67 13.48% 0 497 0 0 -
MASON CITY 3 531 76 14.31% 0 531 0 0 -
PENNSYLVANIA 112 17 15.18% 0 112 0 0 -
QUIVER 507 70 13.81% 0 507 0 0 -
SALT CREEK 166 35 21.08% 0 166 0 0 -
SHERMAN 322 46 14.29% 0 322 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 8966 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R COUNTY BOARD 1ST DISTRICT MEMBER
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

RONALD
KNOLLENBER
G

SCOTT
GARLISCH

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 38 11.38% 0 334 37 21 56.76% 16 43.24%
CRANE CREEK 117 19 16.24% 0 117 25 13 52.00% 12 48.00%
FOREST CITY 306 53 17.32% 0 306 37 13 35.14% 24 64.86%
MANITO 1 736 79 10.73% 0 736 68 31 45.59% 37 54.41%
MANITO 2 721 94 13.04% 0 721 92 36 39.13% 56 60.87%
MASON CITY 1 543 78 14.36% 0 543 88 49 55.68% 39 44.32%
MASON CITY 2 497 67 13.48% 0 497 73 39 53.42% 34 46.58%
MASON CITY 3 531 76 14.31% 0 531 79 43 54.43% 36 45.57%
PENNSYLVANIA 112 17 15.18% 0 112 24 12 50.00% 12 50.00%
SALT CREEK 166 35 21.08% 0 166 44 22 50.00% 22 50.00%
SHERMAN 322 46 14.29% 0 322 44 21 47.73% 23 52.27%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 4385 611 300 49.10% 311 50.90%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R COUNTY BOARD 2ND
DISTRICT MEMBER
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

BRENDA
DAVENPORT-
FORNOFF

Jurisdiction Wide
BATH 1 555 97 17.48% 0 555 59 59 100.00%
HAVANA 1 517 97 18.76% 0 517 50 50 100.00%
HAVANA 2 407 33 8.11% 0 407 16 16 100.00%
HAVANA 3 438 46 10.50% 0 438 23 23 100.00%
HAVANA 4 591 105 17.77% 1 591 46 46 100.00%
HAVANA 5 464 61 13.15% 0 464 32 32 100.00%
HAVANA 6 606 94 15.51% 0 606 56 56 100.00%
KILBOURNE 306 44 14.38% 0 306 33 33 100.00%
LYNCHBURG 190 50 26.32% 0 190 34 34 100.00%
QUIVER 507 70 13.81% 0 507 42 42 100.00%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 4581 391 391 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R COUNTY BOARD OF
REVIEW
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 38 11.38% 0 334 0 0 -
BATH 1 555 97 17.48% 0 555 0 0 -
CRANE CREEK 117 19 16.24% 0 117 0 0 -
FOREST CITY 306 53 17.32% 0 306 0 0 -
HAVANA 1 517 97 18.76% 0 517 0 0 -
HAVANA 2 407 33 8.11% 0 407 0 0 -
HAVANA 3 438 46 10.50% 0 438 0 0 -
HAVANA 4 591 105 17.77% 1 591 0 0 -
HAVANA 5 464 61 13.15% 0 464 0 0 -
HAVANA 6 606 94 15.51% 0 606 0 0 -
KILBOURNE 306 44 14.38% 0 306 0 0 -
LYNCHBURG 190 50 26.32% 0 190 0 0 -
MANITO 1 736 79 10.73% 0 736 0 0 -
MANITO 2 721 94 13.04% 0 721 0 0 -
MASON CITY 1 543 78 14.36% 0 543 0 0 -
MASON CITY 2 497 67 13.48% 0 497 0 0 -
MASON CITY 3 531 76 14.31% 0 531 0 0 -
PENNSYLVANIA 112 17 15.18% 0 112 0 0 -
QUIVER 507 70 13.81% 0 507 0 0 -
SALT CREEK 166 35 21.08% 0 166 0 0 -
SHERMAN 322 46 14.29% 0 322 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 8966 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R SUPREME COURT JUDGE
4TH JUDICIAL DISTRICT
(GARMAN)
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

LISA HOLDER
WHITE

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 38 11.38% 0 334 20 20 100.00%
BATH 1 555 97 17.48% 0 555 53 53 100.00%
CRANE CREEK 117 19 16.24% 0 117 15 15 100.00%
FOREST CITY 306 53 17.32% 0 306 24 24 100.00%
HAVANA 1 517 97 18.76% 0 517 47 47 100.00%
HAVANA 2 407 33 8.11% 0 407 14 14 100.00%
HAVANA 3 438 46 10.50% 0 438 22 22 100.00%
HAVANA 4 591 105 17.77% 1 591 43 43 100.00%
HAVANA 5 464 61 13.15% 0 464 31 31 100.00%
HAVANA 6 606 94 15.51% 0 606 53 53 100.00%
KILBOURNE 306 44 14.38% 0 306 28 28 100.00%
LYNCHBURG 190 50 26.32% 0 190 31 31 100.00%
MANITO 1 736 79 10.73% 0 736 39 39 100.00%
MANITO 2 721 94 13.04% 0 721 55 55 100.00%
MASON CITY 1 543 78 14.36% 0 543 47 47 100.00%
MASON CITY 2 497 67 13.48% 0 497 42 42 100.00%
MASON CITY 3 531 76 14.31% 0 531 42 42 100.00%
PENNSYLVANIA 112 17 15.18% 0 112 11 11 100.00%
QUIVER 507 70 13.81% 0 507 42 42 100.00%
SALT CREEK 166 35 21.08% 0 166 22 22 100.00%
SHERMAN 322 46 14.29% 0 322 27 27 100.00%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 8966 708 708 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R APPELLATE COURT
JUDGE 4TH JUDICIAL
DISTRICT (TURNER)
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

AMY
LANNERD

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 38 11.38% 0 334 20 20 100.00%
BATH 1 555 97 17.48% 0 555 54 54 100.00%
CRANE CREEK 117 19 16.24% 0 117 15 15 100.00%
FOREST CITY 306 53 17.32% 0 306 24 24 100.00%
HAVANA 1 517 97 18.76% 0 517 47 47 100.00%
HAVANA 2 407 33 8.11% 0 407 13 13 100.00%
HAVANA 3 438 46 10.50% 0 438 22 22 100.00%
HAVANA 4 591 105 17.77% 1 591 41 41 100.00%
HAVANA 5 464 61 13.15% 0 464 30 30 100.00%
HAVANA 6 606 94 15.51% 0 606 53 53 100.00%
KILBOURNE 306 44 14.38% 0 306 26 26 100.00%
LYNCHBURG 190 50 26.32% 0 190 31 31 100.00%
MANITO 1 736 79 10.73% 0 736 39 39 100.00%
MANITO 2 721 94 13.04% 0 721 54 54 100.00%
MASON CITY 1 543 78 14.36% 0 543 47 47 100.00%
MASON CITY 2 497 67 13.48% 0 497 42 42 100.00%
MASON CITY 3 531 76 14.31% 0 531 42 42 100.00%
PENNSYLVANIA 112 17 15.18% 0 112 10 10 100.00%
QUIVER 507 70 13.81% 0 507 41 41 100.00%
SALT CREEK 166 35 21.08% 0 166 22 22 100.00%
SHERMAN 322 46 14.29% 0 322 26 26 100.00%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 8966 699 699 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R APPELLATE COURT
JUDGE 4TH JUDICIAL
DISTRICT (WHITE)
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

GENE
DOHERTY

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 38 11.38% 0 334 20 20 100.00%
BATH 1 555 97 17.48% 0 555 52 52 100.00%
CRANE CREEK 117 19 16.24% 0 117 15 15 100.00%
FOREST CITY 306 53 17.32% 0 306 24 24 100.00%
HAVANA 1 517 97 18.76% 0 517 47 47 100.00%
HAVANA 2 407 33 8.11% 0 407 13 13 100.00%
HAVANA 3 438 46 10.50% 0 438 20 20 100.00%
HAVANA 4 591 105 17.77% 1 591 43 43 100.00%
HAVANA 5 464 61 13.15% 0 464 29 29 100.00%
HAVANA 6 606 94 15.51% 0 606 52 52 100.00%
KILBOURNE 306 44 14.38% 0 306 28 28 100.00%
LYNCHBURG 190 50 26.32% 0 190 32 32 100.00%
MANITO 1 736 79 10.73% 0 736 39 39 100.00%
MANITO 2 721 94 13.04% 0 721 54 54 100.00%
MASON CITY 1 543 78 14.36% 0 543 47 47 100.00%
MASON CITY 2 497 67 13.48% 0 497 42 42 100.00%
MASON CITY 3 531 76 14.31% 0 531 43 43 100.00%
PENNSYLVANIA 112 17 15.18% 0 112 10 10 100.00%
QUIVER 507 70 13.81% 0 507 40 40 100.00%
SALT CREEK 166 35 21.08% 0 166 22 22 100.00%
SHERMAN 322 46 14.29% 0 322 26 26 100.00%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 8966 698 698 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R ALLENS GROVE
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
ALLENS GROVE 334 38 11.38% 0 334 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 334 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R BATH 1 COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

MELANIE L.
FLINN LUKE CLARK

Jurisdiction Wide
BATH 1 555 97 17.48% 0 555 66 20 30.30% 46 69.70%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 555 66 20 30.30% 46 69.70%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R CRANE CREEK
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
CRANE CREEK 117 19 16.24% 0 117 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 117 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R FOREST CITY
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
FOREST CITY 306 53 17.32% 0 306 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 306 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R HAVANA 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

CHRISTOPHE
R McCARTHY

Jurisdiction Wide
HAVANA 1 517 97 18.76% 0 517 50 50 100.00%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 517 50 50 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R HAVANA 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
HAVANA 2 407 33 8.11% 0 407 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 407 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R HAVANA 3
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
HAVANA 3 438 46 10.50% 0 438 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 438 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R HAVANA 4
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

THOMAS R.
HARDESTY

Jurisdiction Wide
HAVANA 4 591 105 17.77% 1 591 44 44 100.00%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 591 44 44 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R HAVANA 5
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

LINDA
SISSON

Jurisdiction Wide
HAVANA 5 464 61 13.15% 0 464 32 32 100.00%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 464 32 32 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R HAVANA 6
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

SHAWN
SIEVERS

Jurisdiction Wide
HAVANA 6 606 94 15.51% 0 606 57 57 100.00%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 606 57 57 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R KILBOURNE
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
KILBOURNE 306 44 14.38% 0 306 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 306 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R LYNCHBURG COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

CARLA S.
SIMMERT

JEFFREY
HOPPS

Jurisdiction Wide
LYNCHBURG 190 50 26.32% 0 190 41 13 31.71% 28 68.29%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 190 41 13 31.71% 28 68.29%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R MANITO 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
MANITO 1 736 79 10.73% 0 736 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 736 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R MANITO 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

LAWRENCE B
MEYER

Jurisdiction Wide
MANITO 2 721 94 13.04% 0 721 60 60 100.00%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 721 60 60 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R MASON CITY 1
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
MASON CITY 1 543 78 14.36% 0 543 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 543 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R MASON CITY 2
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
MASON CITY 2 497 67 13.48% 0 497 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 497 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R MASON CITY 3
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
MASON CITY 3 531 76 14.31% 0 531 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 531 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R PENNSYLVANIA
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
PENNSYLVANIA 112 17 15.18% 0 112 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 112 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R QUIVER
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

RONALD E
VANCE

Jurisdiction Wide
QUIVER 507 70 13.81% 0 507 43 43 100.00%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 507 43 43 100.00%
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R SALT CREEK
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes No Candidate

Jurisdiction Wide
SALT CREEK 166 35 21.08% 0 166 0 0 -
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 166 0 0 -
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Turnout

Reg.
Voters

Ballots
Cast

%
Turnout Blank

R SHERMAN
COMMITTEEPERSON
(REPUBLICAN)

Reg.
Voters

Total
Votes

CATHY
(KATE) J.
NUNN

Jurisdiction Wide
SHERMAN 322 46 14.29% 0 322 27 27 100.00%
Total 8966 1299 14.49% 1 322 27 27 100.00%


